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  1 Brian Lawrence  195  153 -42  279  84  277  82  227  32  206  11  325  130  1467  297 
  2 Kelli Ridgeway  187  188  1  227  40  259  72  235  48  175 -12  223  36  1307  185 
  3 Cindy Fosker  159  181  22  149 -10  143 -16  199  40  217  58  221  62  1110  156 
  4 Amy Lloyd  186  175 -11  207  21  274  88  212  26  179 -7  201  15  1248  132 
  5 Michelle Wilson  157  145 -12  217  60  171  14  191  34  175  18  165  8  1064  122 
  6 Kennedi Willis  169  217  48  202  33  204  35  153 -16  175  6  183  14  1134  120 
  7 Joshua Collin-Pereira 114  106 -8  134  20  175  61  114  0  115  1  158  44  802  118 
  8 Devon Brown  214  248  34  235  21  227  13  233  19  269  55  189 -25  1401  117 
  9 Ryan Groombridge  245  244 -1  273  28  233 -12  187 -58  272  27  368  123  1577  107 
  10 Brittany Schneider  224  227  3  198 -26  253  29  240  16  202 -22  324  100  1444  100 
  11 Jessica Day  154  130 -24  280  126  169  15  150 -4  122 -32  172  18  1023  99 
  12 Tyler Turner  216  210 -6  232  16  261  45  225  9  285  69  181 -35  1394  98 
  13 Catherine Sullivan  200  228  28  194 -6  198 -2  246  46  203  3  227  27  1296  96 
  14 April Hallam  166  193  27  170  4  198  32  131 -35  216  50  170  4  1078  82 
  15 Matthew Smuk  226  277  51  210 -16  269  43  176 -50  258  32  242  16  1432  76 
  16 Chris Wilson  237  255  18  245  8  329  92  202 -35  171 -66  278  41  1480  58 
  17 Helene Croteau  183  212  29  189  6  213  30  173 -10  170 -13  196  13  1153  55 
  18 Jodie Barker  174  202  28  172 -2  179  5  169 -5  176  2  197  23  1095  51 
  19 Laura Barton  206  205 -1  253  47  202 -4  201 -5  248  42  176 -30  1285  49 
  20 Derek Klomp  230  314  84  213 -17  237  7  196 -34  175 -55  282  52  1417  37 
  21 Katlyn Saar  219  291  72  203 -16  245  26  196 -23  185 -34  230  11  1350  36 
  22 Robert Dudgeon  185  239  54  235  50  180 -5  158 -27  177 -8  150 -35  1139  29 
  23 Melissa Downey  220  203 -17  207 -13  216 -4  251  31  272  52  200 -20  1349  29 
  24 Sue Rainville  139  118 -21  135 -4  132 -7  137 -2  169  30  165  26  856  22 
  25 Elaine Freiday  183  252  69  142 -41  195  12  174 -9  158 -25  196  13  1117  19 
  26 Eric Ridgeway  242  223 -19  254  12  280  38  296  54  205 -37  210 -32  1468  16 
  27 Sarah Gorman  229  212 -17  215 -14  259  30  226 -3  229  0  249  20  1390  16 
  28 Tyler Yardy  213  251  38  181 -32  222  9  187 -26  207 -6  243  30  1291  13 
  29 Alexa Sowerby  213  154 -59  267  54  208 -5  205 -8  198 -15  256  43  1288  10 
  30 Benoit Croteau  163  173  10  169  6  171  8  167  4  165  2  142 -21  987  9 
  31 Kevin Cox  221  213 -8  239  18  200 -21  195 -26  267  46  218 -3  1332  6 
  32 Ryan Kulikowski  236  203 -33  216 -20  225 -11  306  70  239  3  232 -4  1421  5 
  33 Melissa Gallagher  198  220  22  219  21  188 -10  225  27  187 -11  153 -45  1192  4 
  34 Andy Rainey  197  151 -46  187 -10  206  9  193 -4  174 -23  275  78  1186  4 
  35 Lorne Lewis  123  122 -1  118 -5  140  17  129  6  107 -16  124  1  740  2 
  36 Tyler Brighton  208  200 -8  201 -7  166 -42  215  7  253  45  212  4  1247 -1 
  37 Glen McDonald  204  179 -25  209  5  183 -21  241  37  222  18  188 -16  1222 -2 
  38 Bob Whetstone  164  119 -45  214  50  188  24  143 -21  184  20  134 -30  982 -2 
  39 Sarah Dougall  218  243  25  240  22  183 -35  206 -12  242  24  191 -27  1305 -3 
  40 Ryan Oosting  199  168 -31  212  13  181 -18  215  16  171 -28  240  41  1187 -7 
  41 Courtney Mitchell-Stor 201  177 -24  234  33  200 -1  191 -10  162 -39  233  32  1197 -9 
  42 Cathy Fokkens  142  141 -1  148  6  119 -23  138 -4  131 -11  165  23  842 -10 
  43 Faith Iannandrea  204  137 -67  202 -2  200 -4  261  57  156 -48  255  51  1211 -13 
  44 David Hallam  186  159 -27  137 -49  189  3  207  21  226  40  183 -3  1101 -15 
  45 Marie-Pascale Croteau 219  167 -52  213 -6  265  46  246  27  264  45  142 -77  1297 -17 
  46 Matt Wallace  247  245 -2  218 -29  284  37  169 -78  213 -34  330  83  1459 -23 
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  47 Victor Collins  238  283  45  224 -14  226 -12  252  14  238  0  181 -57  1404 -24 
  48 Russell Furlong  228  204 -24  196 -32  235  7  241  13  243  15  220 -8  1339 -29 
  49 Lynn Kilbourne  199  168 -31  221  22  167 -32  211  12  197 -2  200  1  1164 -30 
  50 Victoria Gordon  213  150 -63  177 -36  224  11  269  56  193 -20  234  21  1247 -31 
  51 Caleb Beharry  223  270  47  238  15  235  12  193 -30  173 -50  197 -26  1306 -32 
  52 Tom Pearson  205  228  23  206  1  166 -39  202 -3  170 -35  223  18  1195 -35 
  53 Ken Holmes  189  161 -28  181 -8  219  30  212  23  143 -46  182 -7  1098 -36 
  54 Shawn Coombs  231  218 -13  294  63  211 -20  224 -7  235  4  165 -66  1347 -39 
  55 Jacob Connolly  204  161 -43  170 -34  172 -32  218  14  281  77  179 -25  1181 -43 
  56 Theresa Coombs-Ro  213  166 -47  188 -25  256  43  227  14  189 -24  209 -4  1235 -43 
  57 Thomas Scott  235  234 -1  269  34  250  15  213 -22  206 -29  195 -40  1367 -43 
  58 Brad Gaudreau  212  203 -9  202 -10  165 -47  284  72  176 -36  195 -17  1225 -47 
  59 Joel Allaert  212  199 -13  172 -40  224  12  199 -13  211 -1  214  2  1219 -53 
  60 Shannon Gallant  180  177 -3  214  34  153 -27  133 -47  163 -17  187  7  1027 -53 
  61 Leslie Speers  191  186 -5  172 -19  176 -15  160 -31  192  1  206  15  1092 -54 
  62 Nick Freeman  208  197 -11  171 -37  214  6  203 -5  246  38  157 -51  1188 -60 
  63 Bill Stockill  218  223  5  231  13  191 -27  183 -35  235  17  185 -33  1248 -60 
  64 Chanzen Krafve  185  160 -25  166 -19  155 -30  254  69  170 -15  143 -42  1048 -62 
  65 Mike Rainey  211  209 -2  181 -30  204 -7  184 -27  252  41  173 -38  1203 -63 
  66 Jen Collins  138  123 -15  132 -6  123 -15  115 -23  139  1  131 -7  763 -65 
  67 Lori Ferlito  226  175 -51  207 -19  213 -13  259  33  201 -25  234  8  1289 -67 
  68 Eric MacLean  204  202 -2  154 -50  220  16  157 -47  171 -33  251  47  1155 -69 
  69 Hailey McIntyre  221  204 -17  225  4  154 -67  230  9  280  59  160 -61  1253 -73 
  70 Austin Laprade  210  160 -50  189 -21  198 -12  190 -20  214  4  233  23  1184 -76 
  71 Aaron Deal  189  178 -11  234  45  183 -6  150 -39  159 -30  154 -35  1058 -76 
  72 Dan Dorion  198  180 -18  202  4  147 -51  187 -11  184 -14  210  12  1110 -78 
  73 Jacob Connolly  204  223  19  147 -57  236  32  203 -1  170 -34  167 -37  1146 -78 
  74 Brian Lewis  165  133 -32  145 -20  163 -2  143 -22  181  16  139 -26  904 -86 
  75 Blake Russell  208  199 -9  227  19  157 -51  241  33  180 -28  156 -52  1160 -88 
  76 John Blatherwick Jr  231  216 -15  229 -2  210 -21  189 -42  210 -21  243  12  1297 -89 
  77 Cody Dibiasi  216  268  52  192 -24  216  0  183 -33  177 -39  170 -46  1206 -90 
  78 Mike Herbert  240  262  22  234 -6  193 -47  216 -24  217 -23  227 -13  1349 -91 
  79 Geoff Dunn  216  178 -38  180 -36  195 -21  179 -37  183 -33  286  70  1201 -95 
  80 Fabbio Lancia  215  195 -20  204 -11  162 -53  238  23  217  2  177 -38  1193 -97 
  81 Lisa Groombridge  186  136 -50  156 -30  187  1  164 -22  182 -4  183 -3  1008 -108 
  82 Jennifer Gray  178  122 -56  140 -38  240  62  139 -39  148 -30  167 -11  956 -112 
  83 Kyle Yardy  223  274  51  163 -60  214 -9  209 -14  177 -46  187 -36  1224 -114 
  84 Adam Rainville  209  155 -54  159 -50  228  19  208 -1  201 -8  184 -25  1135 -119 
  85 Bill Bellamy  218  224  6  188 -30  178 -40  180 -38  149 -69  250  32  1169 -139 
  86 Bob Pellow  217  154 -63  180 -37  171 -46  202 -15  218  1  235  18  1160 -142 
  87 Jim Ronaldson  215  215  0  199 -16  220  5  124 -91  208 -7  177 -38  1143 -147 
  88 Nathan Cooper  254  250 -4  200 -54  248 -6  202 -52  243 -11  232 -22  1375 -149 
  89 Bernie McMillan  241  213 -28  172 -69  178 -63  247  6  220 -21  264  23  1294 -152 
  90 Jason Davidson-Thom 239  217 -22  237 -2  249  10  188 -51  159 -80  231 -8  1281 -153 
  91 Krystal Abu-Zahra  200  159 -41  214  14  154 -46  160 -40  224  24  135 -65  1046 -154 
  92 Rich Vassos  215  239  24  155 -60  187 -28  171 -44  211 -4  173 -42  1136 -154 
  93 Diane Lapensee  209  168 -41  189 -20  225  16  189 -20  191 -18  136 -73  1098 -156 
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  94 Ian Hetherington  200  157 -43  186 -14  185 -15  166 -34  175 -25  174 -26  1043 -157 
  95 John Blatherwick  208  201 -7  130 -78  176 -32  210  2  182 -26  184 -24  1083 -165 
  96 Mike Herbert  240  196 -44  206 -34  216 -24  191 -49  216 -24  236 -4  1261 -179 
  97 Patrick Rutherford  216  174 -42  208 -8  234  18  187 -29  132 -84  156 -60  1091 -205 
  98 Mike Greenlee  244  153 -91  199 -45  208 -36  220 -24  178 -66  263  19  1221 -243 
  99 Davin Florent  239  183 -56  219 -20  309  70  152 -87  155 -84  165 -74  1183 -251 
  100 Dima Schaaf  221  185 -36  209 -12  151 -70  148 -73  195 -26  179 -42  1067 -259 
  101 Mark Goertzen  192  133 -59  155 -37  137 -55  94 -98  177 -15  98 -94  794 -358 
  102 Rachel Horan  210  142 -68  122 -88  177 -33  185 -25  155 -55  114 -96  895 -365  
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 Women 
 
 -----------------------------------------------   GAMES -------------------------------------- 

 Player 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total 
  1 Sarah Gorman   212  215  259  226  229  249  1390 
 
  2 Katlyn Saar   291  203  245  196  185  230  1350 
 
  3 Melissa Downey   203  207  216  251  272  200  1349 
 
  4 Sarah Dougall   243  240  183  206  242  191  1305 
 
  5 Marie-Pascale Croteau   167  213  265  246  264  142  1297 
 
  6 Lori Ferlito   175  207  213  259  201  234  1289 
 
  7 Alexa Sowerby   154  267  208  205  198  256  1288 
 
  8 Hailey McIntyre   204  225  154  230  280  160  1253 
 
  9 Victoria Gordon   150  177  224  269  193  234  1247 
 
  10 Theresa Coombs-Ronaldson 166  188  256  227  189  209  1235 
 
  11 Melissa Gallagher   220  219  188  225  187  153  1192 
 
  12 Diane Lapensee   168  189  225  189  191  136  1098 
 
  13 Leslie Speers   186  172  176  160  192  206  1092 
 
  14 Krystal Abu-Zahra   159  214  154  160  224  135  1046 
 
  15 Rachel Horan   142  122  177  185  155  114  895 
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Men 
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  1 Ryan Groombridge   244  273  233  187  272  368  1577 
 
  2 Chris Wilson   255  245  329  202  171  278  1480 
 
  3 Eric Ridgeway   223  254  280  296  205  210  1468 
 
  4 Matt Wallace   245  218  284  169  213  330  1459 
 
  5 Matthew Smuk   277  210  269  176  258  242  1432 
 
  6 Ryan Kulikowski   203  216  225  306  239  232  1421 
 
  7 Derek Klomp   314  213  237  196  175  282  1417 
 
  8 Victor Collins   283  224  226  252  238  181  1404 
 
  9 Tyler Turner   210  232  261  225  285  181  1394 
 
  10 Nathan Cooper   250  200  248  202  243  232  1375 
 
  11 Thomas Scott   234  269  250  213  206  195  1367 
 
  12 Mike Herbert   262  234  193  216  217  227  1349 
 
  13 Shawn Coombs   218  294  211  224  235  165  1347 
 
  14 Russell Furlong   204  196  235  241  243  220  1339 
 
  15 Kevin Cox   213  239  200  195  267  218  1332 
 
  16 Caleb Beharry   270  238  235  193  173  197  1306 
 
  17 John Blatherwick Jr   216  229  210  189  210  243  1297 
 
  18 Bernie McMillan   213  172  178  247  220  264  1294 
 
  19 Jason Davidson-Thoms   217  237  249  188  159  231  1281 
 
  20 Mike Herbert   196  206  216  191  216  236  1261 
 
  21 Bill Stockill   223  231  191  183  235  185  1248 
 
  22 Tyler Brighton   200  201  166  215  253  212  1247 
 
  23 Kyle Yardy   274  163  214  209  177  187  1224 
 
  24 Mike Greenlee   153  199  208  220  178  263  1221 
 
  25 Cody Dibiasi   268  192  216  183  177  170  1206 
 
  26 Mike Rainey   209  181  204  184  252  173  1203 
 
  27 Geoff Dunn   178  180  195  179  183  286  1201 
 
  28 Fabbio Lancia   195  204  162  238  217  177  1193 
 
  29 Nick Freeman   197  171  214  203  246  157  1188 
 
  30 Austin Laprade   160  189  198  190  214  233  1184 
 
  31 Davin Florent   183  219  309  152  155  165  1183 
 
  32 Bob Pellow   154  180  171  202  218  235  1160 
 
  33 Jim Ronaldson   215  199  220  124  208  177  1143 
 
  34 Rich Vassos   239  155  187  171  211  173  1136 
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 35 Patrick Rutherford   174  208  234  187  132  156  1091 
  36 John Blatherwick   201  130  176  210  182  184  1083 
 
  37 Dima Schaaf   185  209  151  148  195  179  1067 
 
  38 Ian Hetherington   157  186  185  166  175  174  1043 
  


